10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Instructor-Spanish

Instructor-Spanish

Instructor-Spanish

Instructor-Spanish

Instructor-Spanish

Instructor-Spanish

Instructor-Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Total Wages
$110,657

$109,056

$100,814

$96,976

$85,293

$84,965

$70,889

$23,727

$20,707

$20,546

$20,546

$18,862

$17,886

$15,625

$14,968

$14,808

$14,675

$14,135



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

$14,069

$13,882

$13,699

$13,699

$13,699

$13,699

$13,699

$13,699

$13,350

$13,181

$13,181

$13,078

$12,848

$12,372

$12,205

$12,059

$11,896

$10,872



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Adjunct Instructor - Spanish

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

$9,406

$9,015

$6,849

$6,849

$6,848

$6,342

$5,299

$4,906

$4,780



