	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor-Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$110,657
2.	Instructor-Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$109,056
3.	Instructor-Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$100,814
4.	Instructor-Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$96,976
5.	Instructor-Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$85,293
6.	Instructor-Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$84,965
7.	Instructor-Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$70,889
8.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$23,727
9.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$20,707
10.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$20,546
11.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$20,546
12.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$18,862
13.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$17,886
14.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$15,625
15.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$14,968
16.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$14,808
17.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$14,675
18.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$14,135

19.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$14,069
20.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,882
21.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,699
22.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,699
23.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,699
24.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,699
25.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,699
26.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,699
27.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,350
28.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,181
29.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,181
30.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$13,078
31.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$12,848
32.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$12,372
33.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$12,205
34.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$12,059
35.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$11,896
36.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$10,872

37.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$9,406
38.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$9,015
39.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$6,849
40.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$6,849
41.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$6,848
42.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$6,342
43.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$5,299
44.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$4,906
45.	Adjunct Instructor - Spanish	Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Spanish	\$4,780